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KZ2

MERGE
Rnk  N° Entrant
1 104 NGM MOTORSPORT
2 147 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
3 163 TOP KART SRL
4 138 SCHMITZ ALEXANDER
5 140 CRGSPA
6 162 APE RACING SQUADRA CORSE
7 125 SRP RACING TEAM
8 119 MACH1 MOTORSPORT
9 142 CRGSPA
10 | 150 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
11 139 CRGSPA
12 105 NGM MOTORSPORT
13 110 CRG HOLAND
14 155 NGM MOTORSPORT
15 108 CRG HOLAND
16 | 126 SRP RACING TEAM
17 168 BIREL ART RACING S.R.L.
18 102 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
19 152 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
20 146 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
21 141 CRGSPA
22 145 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
23 136 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
24 158 MORARDO FABRIZIO
25 | 165 BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY
26 143 VITA MATTIA
27 156 CKRSRL
28 122 RENDA MOTORSPORT
29 137 VALIER MOTORSPORT
30 166 CROCPROMOTION SRL
31 | 129 BRM RACING ASD
32 154 BISSOLO ALESSANDRO
33 /106 NGM MOTORSPORT
34 134 RENDA MOTORSPORT
35 |164 WARD RACING
36 114 TB KART SRL
37 128 BRM RACING ASD
38 | 149 MELAS RICCARDO
39 101 RUOTSALAINEN JAAKKO
40 | 115 FREIMANN MARC
41 133 SRP RACING TEAM

Gap Between Series : 100.49%
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Driver

Pollini Giacomo
Dante Massimo
Cunati Simone
Schmitz Alexander
Giardelli Alessandro
Albanese Danilo
Federer Fabian
Stell Daniel
Denner Emilien
Torsellini Mirko
Berto Filippo
Bernardotto Enrico
Torngqvist Persson
Ruggeri Alessandro
Tubben Max
Rosati Fabrizio
Foré Davide

Andre Matisic

Hold Christoph

Del Vecchio Luigi
Valenti Marco

Sani Flavio
Pelizzari Alessandro
Morardo Fabrizio
Lorandi Alessio
Vita Mattia
Giannoni Lorenzo
Fusco Giuseppe
Curto Alessio
Chubarov Ivan
Guidetti Jacopo
Bissolo Alessandro
Balbo Natalia
Sandre Federico
Dzitiev Yuri

Cala Matteo

Zani Cristopher
Melas Riccardo
Ruotsalainen Petteri
Freimann Marc

2
Q
=
o

-+ et ottt [ ottt | | ot | et et oot fotnferk

La Martina Vincenzo Alessio él_l

Pagel/2

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP@GRT

Document 10.1 OFFICIAL

Time
45.803
45.905
46.027
46.057
45.934
46.036
46.070
46.040
46.088
46.106
46.070
46.234
46.143
46.201
46.319
46.152
46.204
46.375
46.157
46.342
46.432
46.171
46.353
46.434
46.215
46.395
46.443
46.293
46.473
46.454
46.354
46.500
46.457
46.478
46.509
46.467
46.569
46.575
46.472
46.749
46.577

Gap

0.102
0.224
0.254
0.131
0.233
0.267
0.237
0.285
0.303
0.267
0.431
0.340
0.398
0.516
0.349
0.401
0.572
0.354
0.539
0.629
0.368
0.550
0.631
0.412
0.592
0.640
0.490
0.670
0.651
0.551
0.697
0.654
0.675
0.706
0.664
0.766
0.772
0.669
0.946
0.774
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SOUTH GARDA KARTING [ITALY) 8 - 11 MARZO 2018 e

KZ2 Qualifying Practices (QP) Document 10.1 OFFICIAL
MERGE
& & 3

Rnk  N° Entrant Nat. E Driver Nat. D Q°= Q°= Q°= Time Gap Llaps  Group
42 161 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM SR <] ] Nilsson Brandon Samm 46.514 - - 46.514 0711 7 B
43 109 KARTCZ “Maam Simon Karel - 46.760 - 46.760 0957 6 c
44 169 ART RACING PERM S Kochev Konstantin ‘am - - 46.613 46.613 0810 7 D
45 144 K-KART RACING TEAM i@ Konopka Martin Simm 46553 - - 46.553 0750 7 A
46 113 ZANCHI ALESSANDRO <l B zanchi Ludovic A0 - 46.774 - 46.774 0971 7 B
47 160 vemME KARTRACING TEAM =] ] Lapina Lorenzo HA0 - - 46.693 46.693  0.8%0 7 c
48 167 DRONOV MORTORSPORT g Badrutdinov Danila “mmm 46.651 - - 46.651 0848 8 D
49 111 CRGHOLAND o Varhaug Pal S - 46852 - 46.852  1.049 7 A
50 124 TB RACING TEAM 2 Dominik Schmidt . - 46.778 46.778 0975 7 B
51 148 MARANELLO KART S.R.L. ] | Pekiin van SN 46.703 - - 46.703  0.900 7 c
52 118 WARD RACING Samm Lindholm Daniel = — |- 46.890 - 46.890  1.087 7 D
53 157 WARD RACING Smmm Hammarstedt Sam || I - 46.866 46.866  1.063 7 A
54 120 BRM RACING ASD ] | Mascialino Federico ] B 46.736 - - 46.736 0933 9 B
55 135 SPIRIT RACING 3 Hicham Mazou Ll - 47007 - 47.007 1204 8 c
56 153 ASTASHENKO ANTON Z Astashenko Anton il - - 47.038 47.038 1235 7 D
57 117 TEAM VPD RACING S Hornbachner Jakob o 47.020 - - 47.020 1217 7 A
58 103 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT B Colakovic Nermin . 47.134 - 47.134 1331 7 B
59 159 FRANCESCO COSTA él—l Costa Francesco él—l = = 47.723 47.723 1.920 7 C
60 121 BRM RACING ASD < B Rossini Nicola B 47145 - - 47.145 1342 9 D
61 127 KALLASMAA KASPAR yE Kallasmaa Kaspar pE . 47158 - 47.158 1355 8 A
62 131 AF COMPETITION Zamm Krogh Gustav e 47.691 - - 47.691  1.888 8 B

Gap Between Series : 100.49%
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Results
Rnk N°  Entrant
1 138 | SCHMITZ ALEXANDER
2 110 CRG HOLAND
3 125 | SRP RACING TEAM
4 147 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
5 119 | MACH1 MOTORSPORT
6 165 BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEM
7 140 CRG SPA
8 108 CRG HOLAND
9 136 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
10 104 NGM MOTORSPORT
11 105 | NGM MOTORSPORT
12 126 SRP RACING TEAM
13 152 | MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
14 162 APE RACING SQUADRA COR¢
15 163 TOP KART SRL
16 102 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
17 166 | CROCPROMOTION SRL
18 156 CKRSRL
19 142  CRG SPA
20 150 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
21 155 NGM MOTORSPORT
22 158 A MORARDO FABRIZIO
23 164 | WARD RACING
24 139 CRGSPA
25 122 | RENDA MOTORSPORT
26 161 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM
27 115 FREIMANN MARC
28 144 | K-KART RACING TEAM
REPECHAGE
29 101 RUOTSALAINEN JAAKKO
30 111 CRG HOLAND
31 141 CRGSPA
32 145 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
33 128 | BRM RACING ASD
34 124 TB RACING TEAM
35 118 | WARD RACING
36 129 BRM RACING ASD
37 114 | TB KART SRL
38 160 VEMME KART RACING TEAM
39 167 | DRONOV MORTORSPORT
40 120 BRM RACING ASD
41 127 | KALLASMAA KASPAR
42 154 BISSOLO ALESSANDRO
43 149 | MELAS RICCARDO
44 143 VITA MATTIA
45 159 | FRANCESCO COSTA
46 135 SPIRIT RACING
47 148 | MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
48 133 SRP RACING TEAM
49 103 | SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
50 146 MARANELLO KART S.R.L.
51 121 | BRM RACING ASD
52 153 ASTASHENKO ANTON
53 117 | TEAM VPD RACING
54 109 KART CZ
55 157 | WARD RACING
56 131 AF COMPETITION
57 106 | NGM MOTORSPORT
58 134 RENDA MOTORSPORT
59 137 | VALIER MOTORSPORT
60 169 ART RACING PERM
61 113 | ZANCHI ALESSANDRO
62 168 | BIREL ART RACING S.R.L.
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Fusco Giuseppe
Nilsson Brandon
Freimann Marc
Konopka Martin

Driver Nat. D 8: ;a
Schmitz Alexander S— 4 -
Torngvist Persson 13 0
Federer Fabian 7 -
Dante Massimo 2 2
Stell Daniel 8 -
Lorandi Alessio 25 6
Giardelli Alessandro 5 3
Tubben Max 15 -
Pelizzari Alessandro 23 -
Pollini Giacomo 1 4
Bernardotto Enrico 12 -
Rosati Fabrizio 16 -
Hold Christoph 19 -
Albanese Danilo 6 9
Cunati Simone 3 -
Andre Matisic 18 11
Chubarov Ilvan 30 8
Giannoni Lorenzo 27 -
Denner Emilien 9 7
Torsellini Mirko 10 5
Ruggeri Alessandro 14 10
Morardo Fabrizio 24 -
Dzitiev Yuri -
Berto Filippo -
15

H
v
(=Y
w

Ruotsalainen Petteri 39 -
Varhaug Pal 49 17
Valenti Marco 21 20
Sani Flavio 22 14

Zani Cristopher
Dominik Schmidt
Lindholm Daniel
Guidetti Jacopo
Cala Matteo

Lapina Lorenzo
Badrutdinov Danila
Mascialino Federico

Kallasmaa Kaspar 61 19
Bissolo Alessandro 32 -
Melas Riccardo 38 27
Vita Mattia 26 12
Costa Francesco 59 -
Hicham Mazou 55 -
Peklin lvan 51 -

La Martina Vincenzo Ales
Colakovic Nermin
Del Vecchio Luigi
Rossini Nicola
Astashenko Anton
Hornbachner Jakob
Simon Karel
Hammarstedt Sam
Krogh Gustav
Balbo Natalia
Sandre Federico
Curto Alessio
Kochev Konstantin
Zanchi Ludovic
Fore Davide
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RESULTS
Rnk N° Entrant Nat. E Driver Nat. D Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty
1 A1 111 CRGHOLAND E Varhaug Pal % Crg / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:04.143 1:03.759  +3.000
2 A6 129 BRMRACING ASD Guidetti Jacopo Brm / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:04.528 0.385 0.385 1:04.458
3 As 167 DRONOV MORTORSPOR 3 Badrutdinov Danila 5 SodiKart / Tm / Vega 12  13:05.997 1.854 1.469 1:04.041
4 A2 124 TBRACING TEAM = Dominik Schmidt Crg / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:06.184 2.041 0.187 1:04.641
5 A7 120 BRM RACING ASD Mascialino Federico Brm / Tm / Vega 12 13:07.795 3.652 1.611 1:04.336
6 A13 148 MARANELLO KART S.R.L Peklin Ivan Maranello / Tm / Vega 12  13:08.229 4.086 0.434 1:03.169
N°111 Varhaug Pal : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.175.
GOOG BYE
7 V4 141 CRGSPA Valenti Marco Crg / Tm / Vega 12  13:10.588 6.445 2.359 1:04.511
8 V3 128 BRMRACING ASD Zani Cristopher Brm / Tm / Vega 12 1 13:14.350 10.207 3.762 1:05.164
9 A7 143 VITA MATTIA Vita Mattia Croc Promotion / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:14.576 10.433 0.226 1:04.172 +13.000
10 A3 127 KALLASMAA KASPAR Kallasmaa Kaspar Energy Corse / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:15.750 11.607 1.174 1:04.994
11 A9 133 SRP RACING TEAM La Martina Vincenzo Al & Crg / Tm / Vega 12 13:16.522 12.379 0.772 1:04.950
12 v3 114 TBKARTSRL Cala Matteo Thkart / Tm / Vega 12 13:17.112  12.969 0.590 1:04.808
13 V6 | 118 WARD RACING -|— Lindholm Daniel TonyKart / Vortex / Vega = 12 | 13:17.907 13.764  0.795 1:03.866
14 A11 117 TEAM VPD RACING Hornbachner Jakob Dr / Modena Engines / Vega 12 | 13:18.498 14.355 0.591 1:05.206
15 A2 159 FRANCESCO COSTA Costa Francesco SodiKart / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:19.911 15.768 1.413 1:05.015
16 A14 134 RENDA MOTORSPORT Sandre Federico FormulaK / Vortex / Vega 12 | 13:20.904 16.761 0.993 1:04.509
17 A12 106 NGM MOTORSPORT Balbo Natalia FormulaK / Tm / Vega 12 1 13:23.174 19.031 2,270 1:05.413
18 A14 169 ARTRACING PERM Kochev Konstantin Energy / Tm / Vega 12 13:26.019 21.876 2.845 1:05.162
19 A4 121 BRM RACING ASD Rossini Nicola Brm / Tm / Vega 12 1 13:27.132) 22.989 1.113 1:05.065
20 V5 149 MELAS RICCARDO Melas Riccardo SodiKart / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:28.955 24.812 1.823 1:04.986
21 A7 | 131 AFCOMPETITION Krogh Gustav Parolin Racing / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:30.805 26.662 1.850 1:05.467
22 A2 | 153 ASTASHENKO ANTON Astashenko Anton Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 12 13:30.964 26.821 0.159 1:05.787
23 V2 103 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT Colakovic Nermin Birel Art / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:31.052) 26.909 0.088 1:05.769
24 A3 157 WARD RACING Hammarstedt Sam TonyKart / Tm / Vega 12 1 13:38.299 34.156 7.247 1:05.023
25 A1 | 109 KARTCZ Simon Karel Rossokorsa / Tm / Vega 12 | 13:52.147 48.004 13.848 1:05.688
26 A5 | 137 VALIER MOTORSPORT Curto Alessio SodiKart / Tm / Vega 9 10:01.386 3 laps 3laps 1:04.273
27 V23 145 MARANELLO KART S.R.L Sani Flavio Maranello / Tm / Vega 8 8:41.609 4 Laps 1Llap 1:04.296
28 V27 101 RUOTSALAINEN JAAKKQ Z=f= Ruotsalainen Petteri Crg / Tm / Vega 8 8:44.766  4laps  3.157 1:04.514
29 vis 154 BIssOLO ALESSANDRO |l [l Bissolo Alessandro Maranello / Tm / Vega 3 | 3:27.484 9laps Slaps 1:07.192
30 Y20 160 VEMME KART RACING T l Lapina Lorenzo Vemme Kart / Tm / Vega 0 12 Laps 3 laps
31 Vi3 | 135 SPIRIT RACING o Hicham Mazou Kosmic / Tm / Vega 0 3.837| 12Llaps  3.837
N°143 Vita Mattia : Penalty for Race Director decision
N°143 Vita Mattia : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.176.
Not Classified
113 ZANCHI ALESSANDRO Zanchi Ludovic Righetti Ridolfi / Tm / Vega DNS
146 MARANELLO KART S.R.L Del Vecchio Luigi Maranello / Tm / Vega DNS
168 BIREL ART RACING S.R.L Foré Davide Birel Art / Tm / Vega DNS

Start Time : 11/03 - 11:26:59

Weather : Rainy

N° 143

Air:7°C

;] 03:09
Lap 2

Track : Wet

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018
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Scan this QR code for live timing

Leaders : N°145 Sani Flavio (1-8) / N°143 Vita Mattia (9-11) / N°111 Varhaug Pal (12-12)
N°148 Peklin Ivan 1:03.169 68,38 Kph
45.803 94,31 Kph

Best Lap :

Event Record : N°104 Pollini Giacomo
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Pre-Final (P)
RESULTS

N°
165
125
138
110
147
108
140
136
162
105
156
150
102
124
126
148
166
111
163
104
161
115
119
139
152
144
122
129
142
120
158
164
167
155

Entrant

BABY RACE DRIVER ACA
SRP RACING TEAM
SCHMITZ ALEXANDER
CRG HOLAND 3
MARANELLO KART S.R.L
CRG HOLAND
CRG SPA

APE RACING SQUADRA (
NGM MOTORSPORT =
CKR SRL

SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
TB RACING TEAM
SRP RACING TEAM

CROCPROMOTION SRL
CRG HOLAND

TOP KART SRL

NGM MOTORSPORT
INTREPID DRIVER PROG!|
FREIMANN MARC
MACH1 MOTORSPORT
CRG SPA

MARANELLO KART S.R.L
K-KART RACING TEAM
RENDA MOTORSPORT
BRM RACING ASD

CRG SPA

BRM RACING ASD
MORARDO FABRIZIO
WARD RACING
DRONOV MORTORSPOR ;
NGM MOTORSPORT =
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SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

Nat. E Driver

| B Lorandi Alessio
Federer Fabian
Schmitz Alexander
Torngqvist Persson
Dante Massimo
Tubben Max
Giardelli Alessandro
Pelizzari Alessandro
Albanese Danilo
Bernardotto Enrico
Giannoni Lorenzo
Torsellini Mirko
Andre Matisic
Dominik Schmidt
Rosati Fabrizio
Peklin Ivan
Chubarov lvan
Varhaug Pal

Cunati Simone
Pollini Giacomo
Nilsson Brandon
Freimann Marc
Stell Daniel

Berto Filippo

Hold Christoph
Konopka Martin
Fusco Giuseppe
Guidetti Jacopo
Denner Emilien
Mascialino Federico
Morardo Fabrizio
Dzitiev Yuri
Badrutdinov Danila
Ruggeri Alessandro

Nat. D Equipment

Parolin Racing / Tm / Vega
Crg / Tm / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Crg / Tm / Vega
Maranello / Tm / Vega
Crg / Tm / Vega

Crg / Tm / Vega

Kr / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FormulaK / Tm / Vega
Ckr / Tm / Vega

Kr / Parilla / Vega

Birel Art / Tm / Vega

Crg / Tm / Vega

Crg / Tm / Vega
Maranello / Tm / Vega
Croc Promotion / Tm / Vega
Crg / Tm / Vega

Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
FormulaK / Tm / Vega
Intrepid / Tm / Vega
Tony Kart / Tm / Vega
Mach1 / Tm / Vega

Crg / Tm / Vega
Maranello / Modena Engines
Crg / Tm / Vega
FormulaK / Vortex / Vega
Brm / Tm / Vega

Kali Kart / Tm / Vega
Brm / Tm / Vega

Srk / Tm / Vega

Tony Kart / Tm / Vega
Sodi Kart / Tm / Vega
FormulaK / Tm / Vega

S

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
0

N°156 Giannoni Lorenzo : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.206.

N°150 Torsellini Mirko : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.207.

N°163 Cunati Simone : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.210.

N°119 Stell Daniel : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.209.

N°144 Konopka Martin : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.211.

N°129 Guidetti Jacopo : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.212.

N°142 Denner Emilien : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.213.

N°120 Mascialino Federico : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.214.

N°158 Morardo Fabrizio : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.215.

N°167 Badrutdinov Danila : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.208.

Start Time : 11/03 - 13:50:04

Weather : Rainy

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018
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Air : 7°C

Scan this QR code for live timing

Track : Wet

Time
13:41.518
13:48.884
13:49.106
13:54.923
13:58.137
13:59.465
14:05.584
14:06.739
14:07.447
14:08.486
14:08.848
14:09.224
14:10.652
14:17.067
14:20.062
14:20.249
14:21.191
14:21.859
14:22.132
14:22.260
14:22.415
14:22.420
14:22.697
14:27.948
14:28.609
14:31.280
14:32.179
14:33.857
14:34.565
14:34.670
14:34.840
14:35.544
14:35.927

4.542

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SPBRT

Document 31.1 OFFICIAL

Gap

7.366

7.588
13.405
16.619
17.947
24.066
25.221
25.929
26.968
27.330
27.706
29.134
35.549
38.544
38.731
39.673
40.341
40.614
40.742
40.897
40.902
41.179
46.430
47.091
49.762
50.661
52.339
53.047
53.152
53.322
54.026
54.409
13 Laps

Interv. Best Lap

1:02.201
1:02.833
1:02.972
1:03.295
1:03.789
1:03.557
1:03.922
1:04.188
1:04.193
1:03.817
1:03.781
1:03.737
1:03.690
1:04.414
1:04.895
1:04.376
1:05.061
1:04.690
1:04.629
1:03.894
1:05.219
1:04.313
1:04.078
1:04.515
1:03.737
1:04.993
1:05.362
1:05.443
1:05.134
1:05.442
1:04.954
1:03.861
1:05.425

7.366
0.222
5.817
3.214
1.328
6.119
1.155
0.708
1.039
0.362
0.376
1.428
6.415
2.995
0.187
0.942
0.668
0.273
0.128
0.155
0.005
0.277
5.251
0.661
2.671
0.899
1.678
0.708
0.105
0.170
0.704
0.383
13 Laps

Penalty

+3.000
+3.000

+3.000

+3.000

+3.000

+3.000
+3.000
+3.000
+3.000

+3.000

Leaders : N°138 Schmitz Alexander (1-1) / N°125 Federer Fabian (2-2) / N°165 Lorandi Alessio (3-13)

Best Lap :

N°165 Lorandi Alessio

Event Record : N°104 Pollini Giacomo
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1:02.201
45.803

69,45 Kph
94,31 Kph

Apex Timing @
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SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

KZ2

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Rnk N°  Entrant Nat. E Driver

1 = 165 BABYRACEDRIVERACAD ] J] Lorandi Alessio
2 125 SRP RACING TEAM B rederer Fabian
3 A1 110 CRGHOLAND ﬁ Tornqvist Persson
4 Vi 138 SCHMITZALEXANDER =B Schmitz Alexander
5 147 MARANELLO KARTS.R.L. ] J] Dante Massimo
6 = 108 CRGHOLAND o Tubben Max
7 = 140 CRGSPA JI Giardelli Alessandro
8 136 TEAM DRIVER RACING KA =[] Pelizzari Alessandro
9 Az 166 crocrromoTIONSRL =] J] Chubarov Ivan
10 A1 156 CKRSRL él_l Giannoni Lorenzo
11 A: 150 TEAM DRIVER RACING KA =] [ Torsellini Mirko
12 A2 124 TBRACING TEAM B8 Dominik Schmidt
13 A7 104 NemmoTorsporT < JJ Pollini Giacomo
14 A1 126 SRPRACING TEAM B Rosati Fabrizio
15 As 119 MACH1MOTORSPORT ZEEE stell Daniel
16 As 161 INTREPID DRIVER PROGR | ]| Nilsson Brandon
17 As 115 FREIMANN MARC Ba gl Freimann Marc
18 A7 152 MARANELLO KARTS.R.L. | Jl] Hold Christoph
19 Vs 148 MARANELLO KARTS.R.L. < [ Pekiin van
20 Ac 144 K-KARTRACING TEAM g Konopka Martin
21 A7 129 BRM RACING ASD ] [ Guidetti Jacopo
22 A7 142 CRGSPA él_l Denner Emilien
23 A10 167 DRONOV MORTORSPORT E Badrutdinov Danila
24 Vs 111 CRGHOLAND o Varhaug Pal
25 A5 | 120 BRM RACING ASD JI Mascialino Federico
26 V13 102 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT MM Andre Matisic
27 As 164 WARD RACING Samm Drzitiev Yuri
28 Vs 163 TOP KARTSRL < B cunati Simone
29 v2 122 RenDAMOTORSPORT =] J] Fusco Giuseppe
30 Vs 139 CRGSPA él_l Berto Filippo
31 V22 162 APE RACING SQUADRA C( JI Albanese Danilo
32 A2 155 NGM MOTORSPORT él_l Ruggeri Alessandro
33 v2 158 MorARDOFABRIZIO =] J] Morardo Fabrizio
34 V2 105 NGM MOTORSPORT él_l Bernardotto Enrico

Start Time : 11/03 - 15:33:25

Weather : Rainy

Air : 7°C Track : Wet

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018

FICR

OFLw0)
b

Scan this QR code for live timing

Nat. D Equipment

Jl Parolin Racing / Tm / Vega
é._l Crg / Tm / Vega

g= Crg / Tm / Vega

g- Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega

Jl Maranello / Tm / Vega

Cm—
Em— / Tm / Vega

Jl Crg / Tm / Vega
é._l Kr / Parilla / Vega
5 Croc Promotion / Tm / Vega
é._l Ckr / Tm / Vega
g_l Kr / Parilla / Vega
g- Crg / Tm / Vega
Jl FormulaK / Tm / Vega
é._l Crg / Tm / Vega
g- Mach1 / Tm / Vega
g- Intrepid / Tm / Vega
m Tony Kart / Tm / Vega

3_ Maranello / Modena Engines /

g- Maranello / Tm / Vega

& Crg / Tm / Vega
g_l Brm / Tm / Vega
m Kali Kart / Tm / Vega
j_ Sodi Kart / Tm / Vega
O | -

g.—|= Crg / Tm / Vega

Jl Brm / Tm / Vega

g- Birel Art / Tm / Vega
5 Tony Kart / Tm / Vega
é._l Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Jl FormulaK / Vortex / Vega
é._l Crg / Tm / Vega

Jl Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
é._l FormulaK / Tm / Vega
Jl Srk / Tm / Vega

é._l FormulaK / Tm / Vega

Best Lap :

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
11
11

8
7

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP@GRT

Document 33

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Time
17:21.033
17:38.381
17:39.149
17:40.047
17:43.295
17:44.112
17:44.984
17:45.620
17:46.370
17:48.825
17:49.516
17:51.937
17:53.395
17:53.897
17:54.487
17:54.740
17:56.614
18:01.008
18:01.611
18:06.589
18:07.327
18:10.322
18:11.385
18:12.588
18:15.587
18:15.662
18:18.360
18:20.271
18:20.933
15:01.386
13:59.020
14:00.323
10:38.656

9:27.824

Gap

17.348
18.116
19.014
22.262
23.079
23.951
24.587
25.337
27.792
28.483
30.904
32.362
32.864
33.454
33.707
35.581
39.975
40.578
45.556
46.294
49.289
50.352
51.555
54.554
54.629
57.327
59.238
59.900
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

Interv.

17.348
0.768
0.898
3.248
0.817
0.872
0.636
0.750
2.455
0.691
2.421
1.458
0.502
0.590
0.253
1.874
4.394
0.603
4,978
0.738
2.995
1.063
1.203
2.999
0.075
2.698
1.911
0.662

3 Laps
1Lap
1.303

3 Laps
1Lap

Best Lap

1:02.123
1:03.376
1:03.256
1:03.383
1:03.862
1:03.673
1:03.798
1:03.946
1:03.253
1:03.879
1:03.740
1:04.050
1:03.338
1:03.614
1:03.115
1:03.570
1:03.620
1:04.047
1:03.721
1:04.413
1:04.173
1:05.071
1:03.641
1:05.257
1:04.390
1:04.101
1:04.701
1:05.863
1:04.937
1:05.310
1:07.238
1:06.292
1:05.262
1:04.665

Leaders : N°165 Lorandi Alessio (1-15)
1:02.123

N°165 Lorandi Alessio

Event Record : N°104 Pollini Giacomo

Pagel/1

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte

45.803

69,53 Kph
94,31 Kph

Apex Timing @
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